Materials to build a garden box measuring 8’ x 4’ x 24”.

Lumber:
8’ 2x6 boards for the sides, treated MCA
42” 2x2 boards for vertical supports
Fasteners:
8x1 3/4” stainless wood screws 5#
Landscaping fabric for inside box
(single roll 36"x50’)
Additional materials:
Soil to fill box approximately 18” deep
Engraved plague Rotary Public image

Live bedding plants

Sub-Total
Tax

Total

$10.14 x 17

$349x5

$41.99 x 1

$10.99x 1

$2.97 x 30

$172.38

$17.45

$41.99

$10.99

$89.10
$ 25.00
$ 50.00
$406.91
$ 30.52

$437.43



