Materials to build a garden box measuring 8' x 4' x 24".

Lumber:

	8' 2x6 boards for th	e sides, treated MCA	\$10.14 x 17	\$172.38
	42" 2x2 boards for	vertical supports	\$ 3.49 x 5	\$ 17.45
Fasteners:				
	8x1 3/4" stainless w	vood screws 5#	\$41.99 x 1	\$ 41.99
	Landscaping fabric (single roll 36"x50')		\$10.99 x 1	\$ 10.99
Additional materials:				
Soil to fill box approximately 18" deep \$2.97 x 30 Engraved plaque Rotary Public image Live bedding plants			\$ 89.10 \$ 25.00 \$ 50.00	
		Sub-Total		\$406.91
		Tax		\$ 30.52
		Total		\$437.43